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Adult Basic Literacy Education
(ABLE), Marywood University

2300 Adams Avenue Scranton, PA 18509
Contact: Melinda Arcuri
Phone: (570) 961-4757
E-mail: arcuri@marywood.edu

Advantage CCS

Operating remotely by phone and video
Contact: Rosemary Lavelle
Phone: (888) 511-2227 ext. 112
E-mail: rlavelle@advantageccs.org

Area Health Education Center
(AHEC)

306 S. State Street Clarks Summit, PA 18411
Contact: Leslie Petroff
Phone: (610) 379-2001
E-mail: lpetroff@ecneahec.org

Services Provided:

GED Classes
ESL Classes

Tutoring
Case Management

Services Provided:

Budget Counseling
Debt Management

Financial Counseling
Financial Literacy

Services Provided:

Healthcare Services
Mental Health First Aid

Diabetes Prevention

Boys and Girls 
Clubs of NEPA

609 Ash Street Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Laura Gentile
Phone: (570)342-8709 ext. 114
E-mail: lgentile@bgcnepa.org

Services Provided:

Recreational Activities
Mentorship and Guidance

Life Skills
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Agency for Community
Empowerment of NEPA

123 Wyoming Ave, Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Dorothy Grill
Phone: (570) 963-6836
E-mail: dgril@acenepa.org

Services Provided:

Head Start Program
Job Training

Learning Services

https://www.google.com/search?gs_ssp=eJwFwcsNgCAMANB41SW4eLaIn-oILmGAFuIBUIJRt_e9uul8J4tzu5cXVGsLLy52IKZpBmPJIK3wTr2WPZIeAVGhgk1oz9F-wqUsbArhjkf5BIczPZwDx_IDXZsbsw&q=agency+for+community+empowerment&rlz=1C1CHBH_enUS762US762&oq=agency+for&aqs=chrome.1.0i355i512j46i175i199i512j69i57j46i199i465i512j0i512j46i199i465i512j0i512j69i61.4375j1j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8#


Care Net Pregnancy Center 
of NEPA

512 Towne Plaza, SR 6, Suite 112 Tunkhannock, PA 18657
Contact: Patricia Kelly
Phone: (570) 836-2220
Fill out form at https://www.carenetofnepa.org/contact

Caring Communities

67-69 Public Square Suite 508 Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702
Contact: Alex MacNamara
Phone: (570) 829-2700
E-mail: amacnamara@caringpa.org

Community Intervention 
Center

445 N. 6th Avenue Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Kim Cadugan
Phone: (570) 342-4298
E-mail: communityinterventioncenter@gmail.com

Colbert & Grebas, PC

210 Montage Mountain Road Suite A Moosic, PA 18507
Contact: Louise C. Ligi
Phone: (570) 299-7909
E-mail: lligi@elderlawNEPA.com

Services Provided:

Pregnancy Support
Parenting Skills Classes
No-Cost Baby Boutique

Services Provided:

STD Treatment/Testing
HIV Treatment/Testing

Prevention Services
Case Management

Services Provided:

Drop-In Recovery Services
Day Shelter

Services Provided:

Long-Term Care Planning
Estate Planning

Special Needs Planning
Financial Health Webinars

Community Justice Project

1327 Pittston Avenue Scranton, PA 18505
Contact: Jenny Gonzalez
Phone: (570) 604-5195
E-mail: jgonzalez@cjplaw.org
OR Marielle Macher (717) 236-9486 ext. 214
mmacher@cjplaw.org

Services Provided:

Public Interest Law Firm
Immigration Services

Public Benefits
Housing Assistance

PA CareerLink® Lackawanna County - Page 4

https://goo.gl/maps/vRGNukhZFQA2
tel:570-836-2220


Compassionate Care Hospice

366 N. Main Street Taylor, PA 18517
Contact: Peggy Durkin
Phone: (570) 451-1241
E-mail: peggy.durkin@cchnet.net

Dress for Success 
Lackawanna

300 Lackawanna Ave, Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Mary Ann Iezzi
Phone: (570) 941-0339
E-mail: lackawanna@dressforsuccess.org

Educational Opportunity
 Centers, Inc.

Main Office: 
107 Gateway Shopping Center, Edwardsville, PA 18704
Contact: Melody Goodwin
Phone: (570) 496-0296
E-mail: melody@eocinc.org

Services Provided:

Hospice Care Provider

Services Provided:

Work-Related Clothing/Suiting Program
Professional Women's Group/Job Retention
Career Center/1:1 Career Coaching Program

Path to Success/Job Readiness Program

Services Provided:

Educational Counseling for Higher Education
Financial Aid

Friends of the Poor

148 Meridian Avenue Scranton, PA 18504
Contact: Sister Ann Walsh
Phone: (570) 348-4429
E-mail: friendsofthepoor@fotp-ihm.org

Services Provided:

Food Pantry
Clothing

Household Items
Utility Assistance

Clothesline for Men
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Geisinger Commonwealth 
School of Medicine

252 Pine Street Scranton, PA 18509
Contact: Mary Theresa Mazur
Phone: (570) 504-7000
E-mail: mmazur@som.geisinger.edu

Services Provided:

Community Health
Community Service



Greater Scranton/
Wilkes-Barre YMCA

706 N. Blakely Street Dunmore, PA 18512
Contact: Trish Fisher
Phone: (570) 828-3130
E-mail: tfisher@greaterscrantonymca.org

Lackawanna County Area 
Agency on Aging

200 Adams Avenue 3rd Floor Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Michele Grohs
Phone: (570) 963-6740
E-mail: grohsm@lackawannacounty.org

Home Instead Senior Care

506 N. State Street Clarks Summit, PA 18411
Contact: Jessica Blomain
Phone: (570) 586-3135
E-mail: jessica.blomain@homeinstead.com

Services Provided:

Community Health
Well-Being Programs
After School Activities

Services Provided:

Home Healthcare

HHCP, Inc.

940 Scranton-Carbondale Highway Eynon, PA 18403
Contact: Charles Bacinelli
Phone: (570) 876-2900
E-mail: cbacinelli@hhcpinc.com

Services Provided:

Empower Older Individuals
Family Resources

Services Provided:

Home Healthcare
Palliative Care

Hospice
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Make-A-Wish Greater PA 
and West Virginia

327 N. Washington Avenue Suite 501 Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Maggie O'Brien
Phone: (570) 341-9474
E-mail: mobrien@pawv.wish.org

Services Provided:

Grant wishes of children 2.5 to 18
years old with critical illnesses



Maternal and Family 
Health Services

640 Madison Avenue Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Cindy Kennedy
Phone: (570) 961-5550
E-mail: cindyk@mfhs.org

Neighborworks of 
Northeastern PA

1510 North Main Avenue Scranton, PA 18508
Contact: Pam Anslinger
Phone: (570) 558-2490
E-mail: panslinger@nwnepa.org

Moses Taylor Foundation

125 N. Washington Avenue Suite 205 Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Ellen Stevens
Phone: (570) 207-3731 ext. 301
E-mail: estevens@mosestaylorfoundation.org

Services Provided:

WIC Nutrition
Reproductive Health

Cancer Screening

Services Provided:

Health and Wellness Services

NAMI Scranton and 
Northeast Region

846 Jefferson Avenue Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Marie Onukiavage
Phone: (570) 342-1047
E-mail: marieo@namipascranton.org

Services Provided:

Home Ownership Coaching
Financial Counseling

Home Renovation Services
Foreclosure Intervention

Services Provided:

Support Group Meetings
NAMI Family-to-Family
Mental Health First Aid
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Northeast Regional 
Cancer Institute

334 Jefferson Avenue Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Stephanie Earl
Phone: (570) 941-7984
E-mail: stephanie.earl@scranton.edu

Services Provided:

Patient Services
Cancer Screenings
Preventative Care



North Penn Legal Services

33 N. Main Street Pittston, PA 18640
Contact: James Atherton
Phone: (570) 299-4100
Apply online at northpennlegal.org

Penn State Extension 
Lackwanna County

200 Adams Avenue Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Debbie Keiper
Phone: (570) 963-6842
E-mail: lackawannaext@psu.edu

PA Link to Aging and 
Disability Resources

401 Delaware Avenue Palmerton, PA 18071
Contact: Julie Rovinski-Mann 
Phone: 1 (800) 753-8827
E-mail: ccaging14@ptd.net

Services Provided:

Free Legal Services for Civil Cases

Services Provided:

Long-Term Care Information

Peerstar Advocacy Alliance

835 Jefferson Avenue Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Christine Fletcher
Phone: (570) 703-0101
E-mail: cfletcher@peerstarllc.com

Services Provided:

4-H Program
School Enrichment
Nutrition Programs

Services Provided:

Mental Health Services
Re-Entry Services
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431 N. 7th Avenue Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Angela Seibert
Phone: (570) 348-6484
E-mail: aseibert@eotcworks.org

Services Provided:

Employment Services
Family Support Services

Re-Entry Services

Outreach Center for 
Community Resources



The Salvation Army

500 S. Washington Avenue Scranton, PA 18505
Contact: Donna Cole
Phone: (570) 344-9878
E-mail: donna.cole@use.salvationarmy.org

Scranton Area Foundation, Inc.

615 Jefferson Avenue Suite 102 Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Laura Ducceschi
Phone: (570) 347-6203
E-mail: ld@safdn.org

Serving Seniors, Inc.

538 Spruce Street Suite 408 Scranton, PA 18503
Contact: Mary Anne Maloney Evans
Phone: (570) 344-3931
E-mail: servsen@epix.net

Services Provided:

Utility Assistance
Food Pantry

Church Services

Services Provided:

Educational Services
Human Services

Civic Services

Services Provided:

Guardianship of Person
and Estate Services

St. Joseph's Center

2010 Adams Avenue Scranton, PA 18509
Contact: Tamara Hill
Phone: (570) 342-8379
E-mail: thill@stjosephscenter.org

Services Provided:

Adult Day Services
Immediate Care Facility

Early Intervention
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Visiting Angels

2200 Stafford Avenue #600 Scranton, PA 18505
Contact: Susan Kahlau
Phone: 570-565-0210
E-mail: cacolman@visitingangels.com

Services Provided:

Assisted Living Services



Volunteers in Medicine -
The Wright Center

640 Madison Avenue Scranton, PA 18510
Contact: Cara Sherman
Phone: (570) 941-0630 ext. 16
E-mail: shermanc@thewrightcenter.org

Visiting Nurse Association
Hospice of Lackawanna County

301 Delaware Avenue Olyphant, PA 18449
Contact: Beth McGuigan
Phone: (570) 383-5180
E-mail: vnahospice@vnahospice.org

Services Provided:

Hospice
Home Health Care

Services Provided:

Free Healthcare Services

Women's Resource Center, Inc.

P.O. Box 975 Scranton, PA 18501
Contact: Margaret A Ruddy
Phone: (570) 346-4671
E-mail: wrcgeneral@wrcnepa.org

Services Provided:

Domestic Violence Resources
Crisis Intervention

Counseling
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